

AUTHORIZATION HISTORY

<u>AMOUNT</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>
\$300,000.00	04/23/09	(Council) – Approval of Engineering Consultant Selection
\$53,000.00	04/23/09	(Council) – Administrative Authority
\$200,000.00	11/19/09	(Council) -- Amendment for Additional Engineering Services
\$115,000.00	04/12/12	Proposed (Council) -- Amendment for Additional Engineering Services
<hr/>		
\$668,000.00	<i>Total Contract Authorization</i>	

CONTRACT HISTORY

<u>AMOUNT</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>
\$56,746.00	07/23/09	Original Professional Services Agreement for Master Planning Services – Phase I
\$398,678.00	12/22/09	Supplemental Amendment # 1 – Master Planning and Ordinance Services – Phase II
\$18,765.00	12/14/10	Supplemental Amendment # 2 – Additional Engineering Svcs
\$46,292.00	05/10/11	Supplemental Amendment # 3 – Additional Engineering Svcs
\$52,373.00	Proposed	Supplemental Amendment # 4 – Additional Engineering Svcs
<hr/>		
\$572,854.00	<i>Total Contract Expenditures</i>	